STELCO HOLDINGS INC.

STELCO HOLDINGS INC.
ISIN: CA8585221051

Overview

2024/09/18 21:04:12

Price
65.525 CAD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-0.01% (-0.01)

ISIN CA8585221051
Symbol STLC
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,360 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

65.47 CAD (300)
65.62 CAD (100)
65.65 CAD
65.91 CAD
65.43 CAD
65.53 CAD
65.627968 CAD
148,195
9,725,736.71
1,005
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/05
2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA8585221051&ID_NOTATION=201916327
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c72d94008a57a387fd8e3149fdf02b89c83bb3414416351ee8117d08c5af84e3&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=69e8474b303194464&time=1726773780&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5d24cded7d012c480e3260163a2cd63930bf041c2cf4f6209b6afff1b9bfe280&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bf2c2952c24d659db&time=1726773780&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=245cd700ba4813e5c42445306a2f054997b07606a63e21862b5f17091b6438af&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=36dd891a61252ad34&time=1726773780&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bc8fee98efe542b81129778056e2af5626966cc896f7e2927edf663059883b94&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5e0e012bf5f7e13cc&time=1726773780&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=586bdd3ad2a9d3a6f9c91894aa544060258e15a0d2b2bb00d8d4c804098200dc&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=611972f97f4376253&time=1726773780&tool=RSC

STELCO HOLDINGS INC.

Details

2024/09/18 21:04:12

Price
65.525 CAD

Difference © -001%(-0.01)

General attributes

ISIN CA8585221051
Symbol STLC
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Industry
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 2,360 EUR
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Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 65.47 CAD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 65.62 CAD (100)
Open 65.65 CAD
High 65.91 CAD
Low 65.43 CAD
Close (prev. day) 65.53 CAD
VWAP 65.627968 CAD
Volume (pcs) 148,195
Trading volume 9,725,736.71
Number of trades 1,005
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +59.29% +82.18% +47.52%
Perf (abs.) +24.39  +29.56  +21.11
Beta - - -
Volatility 82.34 64.11 51.75
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

65.054 CAD (267,841
65.235 CAD (265,749
51.119 CAD (322,546
45.485 CAD (254,394
67.000 CAD (2024/07/24
35.380 CAD (2024/07/08
67.000 CAD (2024/07/24
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
32.925 CAD (2023/10/20)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:26 43.40 EUR 0.00 1
17
Toronto Stock 2024/09/ 21:04 65.525 CAD 9.73 1,005
Exchange 18
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 18:28 42.80 EUR 0.00 3
18
Munich 2024/09/ 08:03 43.00 EUR 0.00 1
18
Frankfurt 2024/09/ 08:11 42.80 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=201916327
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=333870308
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=448119845
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=334128393
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=202401105

STELCO HOLDINGS INC.
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FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

18

2024/09/ 17:42 48.33USD 0.01
18

2024/09/ 19:32 43.20 EUR 0.00
18
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=204706081
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=204706081
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451233833
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Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

| STELCO I
ol

Contact Details
STELCO HOLDINGS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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